
MSETCL invites online bids (E-I'ender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
\lahatransco website https://srrnctender.mahatransco.in for the fbllowing Tender details.

Particular
(2)

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No:- 7000030708
E-Tender No.: SE/EHY lO&MICIR/KLW/TECH/ Ten- 1 3(3'd

call) 124-25
E-Tender for Work of Overhauling / servicing of 145 kV Siemens
make Circuit Breakers at Various substations under EHV O&M
Circle. Kalwa

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period.

From Dt: 02.07.2024, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 09.07.2024, 09:59 Hrs

i Date & Time (Hrs.) for
i online submission ol'
i Tender Documents.
i

=.
I Date & Time (Hrs.) for

On or before DT: 09.07.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

online opening of T'ender
I)ocunrents.

ffi
tH*ffilt*#.ffi,f;tr

E-TENDER 3RD CALL NOTICE

Dt.
Dt.l_i

09.07.2024 at l0:00 Hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
09.07.2024 at 15:00 Hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

Rs 63,87,484/- (lncluding all raxes)

For turther details visit our Website https://sn-netender.mahatransco.in/.
contact Person , -!'he trxecr,rliygl lrngp-eg1(Adm).'fel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

,l
_H.,$

L]>
(Vrjay B Aware)

Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

-t_) I lender Amount

o I ENao A-"r*
I

7 | Tenaer Fees
-t-------

Description
(3)

Rs. 63,874.84/-

Its. 5001+ GST

lier / Cont

?
" "#&'"'
dt"--.i:s&
trHHffi

(l)


